Position

Staff Analyst

Staff Services Specialist

Temporary 1000

Temporary 1000

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

Integrated Waste
Management/Integrate
d Waste Management

Integrated Waste
Management/Integrate
d Waste Management

Integrated Waste
Management/Integrate
d Waste Management

Integrated Waste
Management/Integrate
d Waste Management

Total Wages

$77,933

$20,050

$19,515

$4,061

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,923

$4,145

$0

$0



