Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Analyst		San Benito County	Integrated Waste Management/Integrate d Waste Management	\$77,933	\$13,923
Staff Services Specialist		San Benito County	Integrated Waste Management/Integrate d Waste Management	\$20,050	\$4,145
Temporary 1000		San Benito County	Integrated Waste Management/Integrate d Waste Management	\$19,515	\$0
Temporary 1000		San Benito County	Integrated Waste Management/Integrate d Waste Management	\$4,061	\$0